
 [External Email]

 
This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted
sources.

From: Burnham, Nicolle
To: Sanderfer, Larissa
Cc: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: NYC POPS
Date: Tuesday, October 6, 2020 4:49:16 PM

Hi Larissa-
As we review the DWDSG guidelines we should consider some of the elements from NYC.  For
example, they limit the square footage of kiosk space per SF of park or plaza.  I had been thinking
about a max square footage of the kiosks, but maybe
square footage per square footage of open
space is a more practical approach?    
-Nicolle
 

From: Thomas Jansen [mailto:TJansen@hraadvisors.com] 
Sent: Tuesday, October 6, 2020 3:43 PM
To: Burnham, Nicolle <nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: A-P Hurd <aphurd@skipstonesea.com>; Amitabh Barthakur <ABarthakur@hraadvisors.com>;
Judith Taylor <jtaylor@hraadvisors.com>; Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: NYC POPS
 
 

 

https://www1.nyc.gov/site/planning/plans/pops/pops-plaza-standards.page
 
Thomas Jansen

Principal | HR&A Advisors, Inc.

700 S. Flower Street, Suite 2995, Los
Angeles, CA 90017
Direct: (310) 734-0378  |  Cell: (202) 445-7650
tjansen@hraadvisors.com 
| www.hraadvisors.com
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